
Region S&E 2026 
Itinerary 

Feb 25, 2026


Brian Gibson, Director 

Region Festival will be at 

Provo High School   


Travel Rules for the Band:


1.  Don’t Make Mr. Gibson Mad.

2. The Bus will be cleaner when 

we get home than it was when 
we got on it.


3. Don’t Be Alone.  (3 or more is 
preferred.)


4. On Time means early, at least 
15 minutes.


5. If in doubt refer to rule #1

6. Have Fun.


Please remember the following:


Instrument

Music

Original Legal Copy of Music for 
Judge with measures numbered

Appropriate Attire

Money for food

Time Wednesday

10:00 am Load Bus

10:30 am Busses Leave Vernal

12:45 pm Stop in Heber

2:00 pm Leave Heber

3:00 pm Arrive @ Provo HS

4:00 pm Anthony Day

4:00 pm Starlight Tango

4:00 pm Cat&Mouse

4:06 pm Olive Lyman

4:07 pm Fiddle Frenzy

4:10 pm The Prayer

4:12 pm Cello Duet

4:13 pm Escher Sketches

4:30 pm Colbi McLean

4:30 pm Kotah Gross

4:36 pm Amelia McKee

5:00 pm Head Home

9:00 pm Home time approximate



Orchestra Bus Band Bus

Brian Gibson

Brittany Slaugh

Aiello, Kristopher Taylor, Heber

Anderson, Brooklyn Antillon, Erika

Aparicio Ocampo, Richard Campton, Bobby

Brunson, Easton Herbert, Samantha

Carson, Shanlee Koons, Russell

Cook, Hailey Morrill, Buck

Davies, Claire Morris, Parker

Despain, Suzannah Pead, Analyn

Farnsworth, Kimber Pratt, Nathan

Gross, Kotah Sawyer, Toby

Jenne, Samantha Smuin, Luke

Little Bull, Donavin Thompson, Aubree

McKee, Amelia Thornock, Tori

McLean, Colbi Wasinger, Winter

Olson, Sophia Wilde, Lilah

Ottley, Ryder Abrams, Jason

Peterson, Jamie Allen, Ryker

Peterson, Paisley Day, Anthony

Pratt, Jaydon Grant Jr, Jonah

Rich, Kinley Hacking, Brooklyn

Slaugh, Abigail Hacking, Ocean

Slaugh, John Hiatt, Tucker

Todd, Zoey Hirschi, Elizabeth

Brian Gibson, Director 



Wells, Taylee Hirschi, Samuel

Wood, Jeselle Hunter, Emma

Workman, Eliana Koski, Jack

Lyman, Olive

Nesvold, Emilie

O'Brien, Arwen

O'Brien, Tristan

Rudas, Oliver

Showell, Evan

Weston, Aubrey

Orchestra Bus Band Bus

Brian Gibson, Director 


